
COMM NE COR OF SEC, W 1325.53 FT
OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4 FOR POB, CONT 
S 97.91 FT, W 578.51 FT, NW 161.

PERRY RENEE SARI/ALLEN LOEL BARCLAY
624 ROCILLE GLN LN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

22-7S-16-04284-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

22716.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU
09/13/2022 SPF

05/03/2023 MLU 14.68 12,830 123,120 3,830 9,000

STANDARD
3

206,584
7,000

132,120
226,414
80,010

146,404
HX HB 50,722

95,682
345,704

0

347,834

1482/938 1/03/2023 WD U V 30 25,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALLEN K GERALD

PERRY RENEE SARI

1164/1578 12/24/2008 TR Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LARRY E ALLEN

K GERALD ALLEN
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000046435 Mobile Home 02/02/2023

2026HX Base Yr

584 SW ROCILLE GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 1,798 115.0000 118.45 212,973 2023 2023 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 MANUF 3  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1798

BAS 1,798 100 2024 1,798 206,584

1,798 1,798 206,584

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=22,11] E58 S31 W58 N31 $
.

BAS
2024

58

31

58

31

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 13.68 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,830

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 13.68 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 123,120


